Job: Approval: Type:
Marker Light MODEL PA2
Specifications:
©2002-2025 Vision3 Lighting®         P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625         (559) 834-5749         (559) 834-4779 fax         www.vision3lighting.com
revision 7/31/25
Ordering Information:
Example: PA2A - PAT - STD - 360 - FR - MO1-S3-12 - 120 - 12 - LE2-0400-9-30-0
1. PA2S and/or 120 Opening option only available with
STD Cap option.
2. See mount specifi cation sheets for mount details.
3. SN mount option requires that a separate mount
be used.
4. Select Input Voltage from options that match selected
Mount type.
5. Retrofi t T3 LED and Integral Driver COB LED
options only available with 12 or 120 Input Voltage
options. Only power LED lamp options with approved
transformers (contact V3 for mount, transformer, and
dimmer compatibility info).
6. Integral Driver COB LED Light Engine options do not
require a separately specifi ed remote driver.
7. All lumen values cited are nominal lumen output (ideal
lumen output of light engine only in lab conditions).
Actual fi xture output will vary with cap type, material,
lens/optics options, and environmental conditions.
For more accurate information, see fi xture photometry
fi les on website.
8. Specifi cations, certifi cations, and ordering information
are subject to change. Please check website for latest
specifi cation sheets.
Model
PA2A - Aluminum
PA2B - Brass
PA2S - Stainless 1
Cap
STD - Standard
STT - Standard (Tall)
DM - Dome
CN - Cone
Opening
360 - 360º
120 - 120º 1
Lens
CL - Clear
FR - Frosted
SN -  No Mount (Nipple Only) 3
Low Voltage Mounts:
MO1-S0 - No Mount (MO1 Cap Only. 36” max. stem)
MO1-SM - MO1 Surface Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S1-12 - 12” MO1 Stake Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S1-18 - 18” MO1 Stake Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S2-12 - 12” MO1 Adj. Stake Mount (12” stem only)
MO1-S2-18 - 18” MO1 Adj. Stake Mount (18” stem only)
MO1-S2-24 - 24” MO1 Adj. Stake Mount (24” to 48” stems only)
MO1-S4-12 - 12” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S4-18 - 18” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO14 - MO14 Brass Stake Mount (24” max. stem)
MO17 - MO17 Spike Mount (24” max. stem)
MO18 - MO18 Spike Mount w/ Cap (24” max. stem)
MO19 - MO19 Surface Mount w/ Cap (Not available with PA1S. 36” max. stem)
Line Voltage Mounts:
MO1-S3-12 - 12” MO1 Junction w/ Transformer (36” max. stem)
MO1-S3-18 - 18” MO1 Junction w/ Transformer (36” max. stem)
                   Mount 2, 4
Finish
Powder Coat Finishes:
BLT - Textured Black
BNT - Textured Bronze
BAT - Textured Bark
GRT - Textured Green
GNT - Textured Granite
SAT - Textured Sand
PAT - Textured Patina
EAT - Textured Earth
BL - Black
BN - Bronze